

MACC - 27 of 2024

Present: - Mir Rashid Ali (WB00701)

Order No. 16

Dt. 18.03.2026 Today is fixed for framing of Issues and DCF .
Ld. Adv for the OP No. 03 is present .

Petitioner takes no step this day as well as absent on call .

Petitioner is directed to show cause as to why this MACC Case
shall not be dismissed for default .

Fix **05.05.2026** for show cause by the petitioner .

D/C

District Judge , Bankura

District Judge , Bankura