

MACC- 27 of 2024

Present: - Mir Rashid Ali (WB00701)

Order No. 17

Dt. 05.05.2026

Today is fixed for show cause by the petitioner.

Petitioner files show cause petition on the ground stated in the petition.

Show cause petition is found sufficient and accepted.

Let the case be adjourned.

Fix 06-06-2026 for framing of issues and DCF.

D/C

Sd/-

District Judge , Bankura

Sd/-

District Judge , Bankura